
Honorable Judge Conrad B. Capuzzi


Senior and Juvenile Court Judge





Heath I. Randolph, Chief


Juvenile Probation Officer


724 / 430-1223 Ext.427


� HYPERLINK "mailto:hrandolph@jpo.fayette.org" �hrandolph@jpo.fayette.org�





Rebecca Martin


Administrative Assistant


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 426


� HYPERLINK "mailto:bmartin@jpo.fayette.org " �bmartin@jpo.fayette.org �





Cale R. White, Deputy Chief 


Juvenile Probation Officer


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 407


� HYPERLINK "mailto:cwhite@jpo.fayette.org" �cwhite@jpo.fayette.org�








Kimberly Walton


Account Clerk


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 401


� HYPERLINK "mailto:kwalton@jpo.fayette.org " �kwalton@jpo.fayette.org �








Dan Mosier


JPO – Intake


Master Firearms Instructor


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 423


� HYPERLINK "mailto:dmosier@jpo.fayette.org " �dmosier@jpo.fayette.org �








James Piasecki


JPO – Intake


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 421


� HYPERLINK "mailto:jpiasecki@jpo.fayette.org " �jpiasecki@jpo.fayette.org �








James Warrick


JPO – Residential Placement Manager


Certified Firearms Instructor


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 420


� HYPERLINK "mailto:jwarrick@jpo.fayette.org%20" �jwarrick@jpo.fayette.org �








Andrea Hibbs


Victim Services Coordinator


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 425


� HYPERLINK "mailto:ahibbs@fayettepa.org" �ahibbs@jpo.fayette.org �





Heather Hayden


CYS Financial Liaison


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 425


� HYPERLINK "mailto:hhayden@fccys.org" �hhayden@fccys.org�











Jeffery Love


JPO – Connellsville School District


Competency Development Coordinator


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 422


� HYPERLINK "mailto:jlove@jpo.fayette.org%20" �jlove@jpo.fayette.org �








Julie McGough


JPO – Frazier, Belle Vernon, &         Southmoreland School Districts


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 416


� HYPERLINK "mailto:rmartin@jpo.fayette.org%20" �� HYPERLINK "mailto:jwisilosky@jpo.fayette.org " �jwisilosky@jpo.fayette.org �


 �





Janine King


JPO – Youth Commission Coordinator


 & Magistrate Liaison 


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 424


� HYPERLINK "mailto:jking@fayettepa.org%20" �jking@jpo.fayette.org �





Donald Fahringer


JPO – Uniontown School District


Certified Firearms Instructor


 724 / 430-1223 Ext. 413


� HYPERLINK "mailto:dfahringer@jpo.fayette.org " �dfahringer@jpo.fayette.org �








Ryan Craft


JPO – Uniontown School District


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 415


� HYPERLINK "mailto:rcraft@jpo.fayette.org " �rcraft@jpo.fayette.org �








Jessica Miner


JPO – Connellsville School District


CIT Officer


724 / 430-1223 Ext.410


� HYPERLINK "mailto:jminer@jpo.fayette.org" �jminer@jpo.fayette.org�











Shawn Musgrove


JPO – Albert Gallatin School District


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 417


� HYPERLINK "mailto:smusgrove@fayettepa.org" �smusgrove@fayettepa.org �








Dwaine Berger


JPO – Albert Gallatin School District


Electronic Monitoring Coordinator


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 418


� HYPERLINK "mailto:dberger@jpo.fayette.org " �dberger@jpo.fayette.org �





Mark King


JPO – Brownsville, Training & Community Service Coordinator – Firearms Instructor


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 408


� HYPERLINK "mailto:mking@fayettepa.org" �mking@jpo.fayette.org �





Donald Strickler


JPO – Brownsville, Frazier, Belle Vernon, &         Southmoreland School Districts


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 409


� HYPERLINK "mailto:dstrickler@jpo.fayette.org " �dstrickler@jpo.fayette.org �





Jarrod Britt


JPO – Laurel Highlands School District


CIT Officer / DNA Coordinator


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 419


� HYPERLINK "mailto:jbritt@jpo.fayette.org " �jbritt@jpo.fayette.org �





Jerica Snedden


JPO – Laurel Highlands School District


CAPS Coordinator


724 / 430-1223 Ext. 414


� HYPERLINK "mailto:cwhite@fayettepa.org" �jspedden@jpo.fayette.org  �
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